Labnet  International,  Inc. Instruments for Biological Research
Spectrafuge 16M Microcentrifuge
Products for biological research
Meeting the full spectrum of your requirements
❑❑❑❑❑ Brushless motor . . .
maintenance free
❑❑❑❑❑ Exceptionally quiet
❑❑❑❑❑ Extremely small footprint

StripSpin™ adapter for 0.2ml PCR®
strips or tubes.  Cat. #C-0160-SS.
Ordering Information
Cat. No.* Description
C-0160 Spectrafuge 16M, 120V, standard gray
C-0160-B Spectrafuge 16M, 120V, blue accents
C-0160-T Spectrafuge 16M, 120V, teal accents
C-0160-P Spectrafuge 16M, 120V, purple accents
C-0160-R Spectrafuge 16M, 120V, red accents
C-0160-SS StripSpin adapter for 0.2ml strip tubes
C-1205 Adapter for 500µl tubes, set of 6
C-1206 Adapter for 250µl and 400µl tubes, set of 6
C-1222 Adapter for 200µl cycling tubes, set of 6
Specifications

StripSpin™ adapter for 0.2ml PCR®
strips or tubes.  Cat. #C-0160-SS.
Ordering Information
Cat. No.* Description
C-0160 Spectrafuge 16M, 120V, standard gray
C-0160-B Spectrafuge 16M, 120V, blue accents
C-0160-T Spectrafuge 16M, 120V, teal accents
C-0160-P Spectrafuge 16M, 120V, purple accents
C-0160-R Spectrafuge 16M, 120V, red accents
C-0160-SS StripSpin adapter for 0.2ml strip tubes
C-1205 Adapter for 500µl tubes, set of 6
C-1206 Adapter for 250µl and 400µl tubes, set of 6
C-1222 Adapter for 200µl cycling tubes, set of 6
Specifications

StripSpin™ adapter for 0.2ml PCR®
strips or tubes.  Cat. #C-0160-SS.
Ordering Information
Cat. No.* Description
C-0160 Spectrafuge 16M, 120V, standard gray
C-0160-B Spectrafuge 16M, 120V, blue accents
C-0160-T Spectrafuge 16M, 120V, teal accents
C-0160-P Spectrafuge 16M, 120V, purple accents
C-0160-R Spectrafuge 16M, 120V, red accents
C-0160-SS StripSpin adapter for 0.2ml strip tubes
C-1205 Adapter for 500µl tubes, set of 6
C-1206 Adapter for 250µl and 400µl tubes, set of 6
C-1222 Adapter for 200µl cycling tubes, set of 6
Specifications